S.NO.AER/2023/64

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2023

declared to have Passed the

The following Candidates are
Examination for the Diploma

in German Language held in May/June,

2023:-
Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)
DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

22014152002 ADITI AARYA 140
DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH

22014152003 AKSHIT RAJ SINGH 158
RAJ KUMAR

22014152004 ASHU YADAV 168
VIPIN KUMAR

22014152005 AURIKA BHARDWAJ 141
ANIL. KUMAR MISHRA

22014152006 AYUSHI SHARMA 201
JAI KISHOR

22014152007 DIKSHA LODHI 223
PAWAN KUMAR

22014152008 DIPANSHU YADAV 205
RISHI PAL SINGH

22014152009 HASIMALT 174
MAKSOOD SAIFI

22014152010 HIMANSHI KANWAL 136
TARA SINGH

22014152011 ISHIKA JAIN 209
ARUN JAIN

22014152012 JANVI DHAWAN 192
RINKU DHAWAN

22014152014 JASLEEN KAUR 152
S PARAMJIT SINGH BHALLA

22014152015 KHUSHI 128

RAVINDER KUMAR
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

2023

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

22014152016

22014152017

22014152018

22014152019

22014152020

22014152021

22014152023

22014152024

22014152026

22014152027

22014152028

22014152029

22014152030

22025152003

22025152004

KHUSHI PANT
PANKAJ PANT

KIRTI TIWARIT
VIPIN KUMAR

KOMAL
DARA SINGH

KRITIKA SHARMA
JITENDER KUMAR SHARMA

MUSKAN
DEVENDER KUMAR

NEHA CHOUDHARY
PUSHPENDER KUMAR

RIYA VERMA
RAHUL VERMA

RUDRAKSHI JHA
NARAYAN KUMAR

SAUMYA JAIN
SANJAY KUMAR JAIN

SHIFA
NAUSHAD AHMED

SWASTHI JAIN
NEERAJ JAIN

VANSHIKA GERA
RAKESH KUMAR

VISHITA KARAYAT
PRATAP SINGH KARAYAT

HANS RAJ COLLEGE

IMRAN WAHEED
WAHIDUL HAQUE

IPSHITA KASHYAP
LAKHYA DHAR KALITA

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

197

212

230 (With dist.)

183

197

229 (With dist.)

130

183

149

138

217

224

160

202

234 (With dist.)
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DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2023

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

22025152005 TISHIKA 164
RAJESH KUMAR

22025152008 LIZA SAPRA 157
ANIL KUMAR SAPRA

22025152011 PRANSHU KAMRA 225 (With dist.)
HARSH KAMRA

22025152012 PREKSHI 218
SAMEER KULSHRESHTHA

22025152013 PRIYANKA SONI 141
SANJAY KUMAR SONI

22025152014 SNEHA 231 (With dist.)
DIWAN CHAND

22025152016 SUDHANSHU BARNWAL 241 (With dist.)
SUBODH KUMAR BARNWAL

22025152017 SUJAL WADHWA 162
KRISHAN WADHWA

KESHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA

22035152004 DEEPANSHI 126
MR RAJESH SHARMA

22035152006 GOPESH KHANNA 239 (With dist.)
AKSHAY KHANNA

22035152007 JAGRITI SHUKLA 164
VINAY KUMAR SHUKLA

22035152008 KALASH SHARMA 231 (With dist.)
AJAY KUMAR SHARMA

22035152009 KARTIK PANDEY 127
DINESH CHANDER PANDEY

22035152010 KHUSHI 187
KRISHANA PRASAD

22035152012 RAJAT VERMA 127
KANHATYA LAL
Contd.P/4
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DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2023

Roll No.

22035152014

22044152001

22044152005

22044152006

22044152007

22044152010

EX-STUDENTS

21056152002

21056152014

21056152016

22062152001

22062152002

22062152007

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained

(Out of 300)

VASVI RASTOGI
SAMIR RASTOGI

MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

AASHITA GUPTA
PRAVEEN GUPTA

SHINOO KUNDRA
DHANNA LAL KUNDRA

CHAVI TOMAR
ANIL TOMAR

DEEPANSHT
LATE MR. SURENDER SINGH

HARSHITA
YOGESH KUMAR

RAMJAS COLLEGE

ANITA
KISHAN SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR
JAGDEO TANTI

SARTHAK UPADHYAY
RAJESH UPADHYAY

SATYAWATI COLLEGE (DAY)

GANISHKA VALEJA
LATE. SH RAJESH VALEJA

MANYA SACHDEVA
MR. AJAY SACHDEVA

SHRIYA
RAMESH KUMAR

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2023

137

152

146

155

186

165

168

153

147

246 (With dist.)

226 (With dist.)

177
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Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

22062152008

22062152009

22062152011

22062152012

22080152001

22080152002

22080152003

22080152004

22080152005

22080152008

22080152009

22080152010

22080152011

22080152012

22080152014

SATYAWATI COLLEGE

YOGITA
PRITAM SINGH

SHIFALI KASAUDHAN
SHARWAN KASAUDHAN

PARUL
JATI BHAGWAN SINGH

AAYUSH VATSAYAN
SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE

ANJU
RANBEER

CHETNA
SHYAM LAL

JAHANVI VAID
DAVINDER VAID

KOMAL
JASHMARE SINGH

MEGHNA RANA
ASHOK KUMAR RANA

MUSKAN ARORA
JAGDISH ARORA

NIMISHA
RAKESH KUMAR

PRIYANKA BISHT
VIKRAM SINGH BISHT

SAKSHI JAIN
ANIL JAIN

SANJANA SHARMA
ASHWANI SHARMA

SIMRAN
BANSI DHAMIJA

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

244 (With dist.)

242 (With dist.)

142

184

184

233 (With dist.)

267 (With dist.)

132

137

186

156

274 (With dist.)

231 (With dist.)

278 (With dist.)

174

Contd.P/6



Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

22080152015

22080152016

22080152017

22080152018

22080152019

22080152020

22080152021

22080152022

22080152029

22080152030

22080152032

22080152034

22080152035

22080152039

22080152040

22080152042

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

SURBHI GUPTA
SANJAY GUPTA

TANNU SINGH
SHADEV

TANYA JAGOTA
SANJEEV JAGOTA

TEJAL SETH
MANOJ KUMAR SETH

VAISHNAVI GUPTA
DILIP KUMAR GUPTA

AASTHA SAPRA
KAMAL SAPRA

ADITYA SINGH
VIKRAM SINGH

ALIYA KHAN
NADEEM KHAN

GAATHA VERMA
NEERAJ VERMA

HARSHITA
TEJ SINGH

JULI
UMESH CHANDRA

KRITI RAWAT
DEVENDRA SINGH RAWAT

KRITIKA
SUBHASH GAIROLA

MOHD MOIN
SALAUDDIN

NEHAL SINGH
PRAHLAD KUMAR

NOPUR SIINGH
LT RAVIKANT SINGH

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2023

238 (With dist.)

164

231 (With dist.)

177

163

196

155

185

158

182

143

206

128

224

211

222
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Roll No. Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 300)

22080152043

22080152045

22080152046

22080152047

22080152048

22080152049

22080152052

22080152053

22080152054

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

PALAK GUPTA
RAJU GUPTA

PRACHI GUPTA
SANJAY GUPTA

PRATEEK
PAWAN GARG

PRERNA
UMESH CHANDRA PAL

REYAN MUSTAFA
FAREED AHMED

RISHABH KUMAR SHARMA
DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

UNNATI SINGHAL
MAHESH KUMAR SINGHAL

YASIR HAYAT
NAZIR HAYAT

SOUMYA SRIVASTAVA

PRASHANT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

205

243 (With dist.)

192

197

128

187

173

227 (With dist.)

198

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

22014152013

22014152022

22014152025

EX-STUDENTS

21014152022

JASLEEN KAUR

S.PARAMJIT SINGH BHALLA

RAASHI GUPTA
GIRISH GUPTA

SALONI CHAUDHARY
JAY BIR SINGH

SNEHA SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

Absent

Absent

Failed

Absent
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Father’s Name

21014152024 SUNAINA
VINOD

HANS RAJ COLLEGE

22025152001 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
VIMAL KISHORE PANDEY

22025152002 CHHAYANK BAGHEL
BHAGWATI PRASAD

22025152006 ISHIKA
MR RAJESH KUMAR

22025152007 JATIN THAKRAL
PARVEEN THAKRAL

22025152009 MD AIZAZ ANSARI
MD ALTAF ANSARIT

22025152010 PARTH KAUL
VIJAY KUMAR KOUL

22025152015 SONAL ANTIL
DEVENDER KUMAR

EX-STUDENT

22025152018 YADU SHARMA
MOHAN SHYAM SHARMA

KESHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA

22035152001 AKSHITA KHANNA
AKSHAY KHANNA

22035152002 DAKSH KATARIA
KL KATARIA

22035152003 DEEPANSHI
SANJAY

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2023

Failed

Absent

Failed

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Contd.P/9

Roll No. Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Result



22035152005

22035152011

22035152013

22044152002

22044152003

22044152004

22044152008

22044152009

22044152011

22044152012

22044152013

EX-STUDENTS

21056152005

21056152006

DEVANSHI
SUMANT GIRI

PANKAJ GIRI
BHATIRAV GIRI

TANYA DHINGRA
PANKAJ DHINGRA

MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

KASHIKA SALUJA
SUDHIR SALUJA

NITIKA BANA
SUNIL KUMAR BANA

RITIKA
SURENDER KUMAR

GARIMA
MANISH BANSAL

GUNJAN JAIN
RAJESH JAIN

PRIYANSHI
KAMAL KUMAR

ANGEL MALHOTRA
SATISH MALHOTRA

ANGELA MALHOTRA
SATISH MALHOTRA

RAMJAS COLLEGE

ASIF HUSSAIN
RAJA HUSSAIN

AYUSHI
INDRAJEET KUMAR

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

Failed

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Absent

Absent
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Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Father’s Name



22062152004

22062152005

22062152006

22062152010

22062152013

EX-STUDENT

22062152003

22080152006

22080152007

22080152013

22080152023

22080152024

22080152025

22080152026

22080152027

SATYAWATI COLLEGE (DAY)

NEHA ARYA
BALI RAM

RAHUL
RAM LAL

SHEETAL PRAGYA
RAJ KIRAN SONI

VIPIN PAL
LEKHRAJ

BHAVYA VERMA
SANDEEP VERMA

MUJASSAMUL HASAN
JUBEDUL HASAN

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

MONIS
NIZAMUDDIN

MUKESH KUMAR SINGH
SUDAMA KUMAR SINGH

SHLOKA SAHA
ANUP KUMAR SAHA

ALIZA REHMAN
ANIS UR REHMAN

ARUSHI SIKRI
DHARMINDER

CHETAN KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR

CHETANYA
YESHPAL

DEEPALI AHUJA
SATISH AHUJA

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

2023

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed
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Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE



22080152028

22080152033

22080152036

22080152038

22080152041

22080152044

22080152050

22080152051

22080152056

22080152057

EX-STUDENTS

22080152031

22080152037

22080152055

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Delhi, the

DEEPANKAR ABHISHEK

RATAN PRASAD

KHUSHI BUTOLA
MATHWER SINGH

LAKSHITA GUPTA

MR. RAVI KUMAR GUPTA

MEHAK KAPOOR
SANJAY KAPOOR

NITISH KASHYAP
VIJAY KUMAR

PARUL
RAMAN MAHAJAN

SIMRAN JAIN
CHAKRESH JAIN

TAHASEEN NIZAM
NIZAMUDDIN KHAN

JYOTI NISHAD

LATE MR PRITHAVI RAJ

HARSHIT MEHTA
K.R. MEHTA

ISHA SINGHAL
ASHOK SINGHAL

MAANAV SACHDEVA
SHAILESH KUMAR

PRACHI JAIN
RAJESH JAIN

(RESULTS)

18" September 2023

DISCLAIMER

Failed

Failed

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed

Failed

Failed

Absent

Failed

Absent

Absent

Absent

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

The result displayed is subject to correct, if any discrepancy

is noticed.



